You May Be Also Be interested
In:
PC24.07.0100A Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
PC24.07.0100A Details PDF
PC24.07.0100A
Manufacturer Part Number: PC24.07.0100A
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Part of Description: ANTENNA GSM QUAD-BAND PCB
Datasheets: PC24.07.0100A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2660 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PC24.07.0100A
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description ANTENNA GSM QUAD-BAND PCB
Category RF/IF and RFID > RF Antennas
Part Status 2660 pcs Stock
VSWR 2
Termination Cable (100mm) - IPEX MHF1
Series TheStripe™
Return Loss -12dB, -25dB, -12dB, -10dB
Power - Max 10W
Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 4
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) 0.031" (0.80mm)
Gain 0dBi
Frequency Range 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 1.99GHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz), UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz
Features -
Applications AMPS, DCS, GSM, PCS
Antenna Type Flat Patch
PC24-14H
American Electrical, Inc.
TOOL HAND CRIMPER PNEUM
14-24AWG
PC240.09.0300K
Taoglas Limited
ANT PCB 433MHZ OMNI ISM
ADH/SCRW
PC2415N
Laird Technologies IAS
ANT YAGI 2.4GHZ 12" CABLE N
FEM
PC23J4R5
Sprague Goodman
CAP TRIMMER
PC2403-1
NEC
PC2403-1 NEC
PC2400M
INTEL
PC2400M INTEL
PC23.09.0100A
Taoglas Limited
ANTENNA GSM QUAD-BAND PCB
PC232-A-1A7-D
TEKA
TEKA DIP64